
KEY DATES- Spring 1 2025

Tuesday 7th January 2025 Return to school (Monday is an INSET DAY)

Thursday 9th January 2025 T4 Swimming begins (Swimming Kit needed)

Friday 10th January 2025
8.45 am - 9. 00 am

Stay and Pray for all classes (Celebrating the start of a New Year)

Thursday 23rd January 2025
2.15 pm - 3.15 pm

Share the learning session- For Team Reception families

Friday 24th January 2025 T4 Assembly

Thursday 23rd and Friday 24th
January 2025

Bikeability for the agreed T5 / 6 children

Tuesday 28th January 2025
2.00 pm - 3. 00 pm

Share the learning session- For Team Nursery families

Tuesday 4th February 2025 T2 / T5 Catalyst Museum- science visit

Monday 10th February 2025 T4 Romans trip

Tuesday 11th February 2025 T1 Local walk

Thursday 13th February 2025 Own clothes day (Disco day)

Thursday 13th February 2025
3.15 pm - 4.30 pm

Whole School Class Disco

Friday 14th February 2025 Finish for Half Term - 3.15 pm


